
 

 

Parkgate Society Closure Dates, 
 Child Care Program 

Mark your calendars for our 2023/24 closures: 
(Full Child Care fees apply) 

 
 

Mon, September 4  Labour Day 
 
Mon, October 2   National Day of Truth & Reconciliation 
(Observance for Sat Sept 30) 

 
Mon, October 9   Thanksgiving Day 

 
Wed, November 1   Annual Pro D for Staff 

 
Mon, November 13  Remembrance Day 
(Observance for Sat Nov 11) 
 
Parkgate Society Christmas Closure: 
Mon, December 25, 2023 through to Mon Jan 1, 2024  
Parkgate Society reopens on Tue January 2, 2024 

 
Mon, January 1   New Year’s Day 

 
Mon, February 19   BC Family Day 

 
Fri, March 29   Good Friday 

 
Mon, April 1    Easter Monday 

 
Mon, May 20   Victoria Day 

 
Mon, July 1     Canada Day (for Sat July 1) 

 
Mon, August 5   BC Day 

 
 

 
 


